

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 891 of 2016

Babli Singh @ Bablu @ Bodh Singh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

| | | |
|---|--|--|
| | | |
| K | <p>22/07/2016 Shri Yogeshwar Sharma, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. M. Asha, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Call for the record.</p> <p>List the case immediately after record is received.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p> | |